14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Bonded Project
Dunmore Orchard
Country Villas

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

CFD Storm Water Pump
Station

Orchard Phases 1-7,
CFD Road & Drainage
Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Dunmore Homes;
Contractors Bond

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Bond #
104598810
104551325
104859992

104705124

104818545

104859992

103642161
104859992
104859992

Claimant
A. Teichert & Son
A. Teichert & Son
Aleco Corp.

Baker Williams
Engineering

Baker Williams
Engineering
Bakersfield Concrete

Brian Mauro dba Norcal
Electric

Builders Concrete

Burtch Trucking

Claim Amt

$210,596.25
$480,216.09

$1,352,408.30

$11,416.27

$102,746.44

$131,917.05

$43,790.08
$35,541.84
$860,847.10

" In re TMCI Electronics, 279 B.R. 552, 555 (Bankr.N.D.Cal 1999) (A right to receive a tax
refund is a general intangible) citing In re palmetto Pump & Irrigation, 81 B.R. 109, 111

(Bankr.M.D.Fla. 1987).
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1;
Access Road Bridge

Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1;
SPMUD Sewer Lift Station

Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1
Off-site improvements

Monterey Village,
Subdiv #04-784.001

Laguna Reserve;
Subdiv No. 06-784.01

Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1;
On-Site

Laguna Reserve;
Subdiv No. 06-1095.00

Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1;
subdiv 88-03;

Off-Site Roadway
Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1;
subdivision 88-05;
Off-Site Roadway

Laguna Reserve;
Subdiv No. 06-1095.00

Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1
Off-site improvements

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Dunmore Montecito;
Tract 5461

Laguna Reserve;
Subdiv No. 06-784.01

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1;
subdivision 88-05;
Off-Site Roadway

104859992

104705146

104705145

104859986

various

104676494

104705147

104908774

104705148

104705148

104908774

104859986
104859992

104860000

104676494
104859992
104859992

104705148
104859992

13.

Calmat Co.

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Cal Sierra Construction

Desilva Gates
Construction

Gladding McBean

Gladding McBean

Granite Construction

Graystone Masonry

Hemington Landscape
Kern Masonry

Kern Video

Marques Pipeline
MCH Electric, Inc.

$135,251.44

$15,292.00

$28,650.00

$224,499.35

$677.,459.79

$691,798.73

$955,449.36

$1,134,993.60

$1,138,186.38

$671,200.72

$26,594.45

$28,688.09
$68,711.80

$126,713.00

$1,299,272.60

$79,060.05
$4.,876.50

$208,174.90
$586,537.06

COMPLAINT FOR INJUNCTIVE RELIEF
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Dunmore Diamond Ridge
Fahrens Park Buena Vista
Bridge;

Flood Control Channel

Dunmore Orchard

Dunmore Montecito;
Tract 5461

Dunmore Canterbury Units 3
and 4 and North Canterbury
Unit 2

Dunmore Canterbury Unit 3

Dunmore Canterbury Unit 3

Dunmore Homes;
Contractors Bond

Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1;
SPMUD Sewer Lift Station

Laguna Reserve; Subdiv No.
06-1095.00

Dunmore Diamond Ridge

Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1

104774074
104818545

104860000

104859987

104508932

104508933

103642161

104705145

104908774
104859992
104705148

Merced Pacific
Landscape

Norcal Masonry

Pacific Paving Co.

Parker Landscape
Development

Parker Landscape
Development

Parker Landscape
Development
Rising Sun Co., Inc.

Sanders & Associates

Triangle Rock
Triangle Rock

Valley Utility Service

$26,857.00
$92,406.13

$871,225.19

$2,827.45

$16,106.49

$18,588.83

$347,881.48

$11,152.50

$61,029.25
$135,251.44
$373,196.00

$13,287,411.00




