14								
15	Bonded Project	Bond #	Claimant	Claim Amt				
16	Dunmore Orchard	104598810	A. Teichert & Son	\$210,596.25				
17	Country Villas	104551325	A. Teichert & Son	\$480,216.09				
18	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Aleco Corp.	\$1,352,408.30				
19	CFD Storm Water Pump Station	104705124	Baker Williams Engineering	\$11,416.27				
20	Orchard Phases 1-7, CFD Road & Drainage		Baker Williams Engineering	\$102,746.44				
21		104818545						
22	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Bakersfield Concrete	\$131,917.05				
23	Dunmore Homes; Contractors Bond	103642161	Brian Mauro dba Norcal Electric	\$43,790.08				
24				. ,				
25	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Builders Concrete	\$35,541.84				
26	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Burtch Trucking	\$860,847.10				
27								
	In re TMCI Electronics, 279 B.R. 552, 555 (Bankr.N.D.Cal 1999) (A right to receive a tax							
28	refund is a general intangible) citing In re palmetto Pump & Irrigation, 81 B.R. 109, 111 (Bankr.M.D.Fla. 1987).							
	12. COMPLAINT FOR INJUNCTIVE RELIEF Case No. 08-20569-B-11							
l	Case No. 06-20309-B-11							

1	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Calmat Co.	\$135,251.44	
2 3	Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1; Access Road Bridge	104705146	Cal Sierra Construction	\$15,292.00	
4	Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1; SPMUD Sewer Lift Station	104705145	Cal Sierra Construction	\$28,650.00	
5	Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1 Off-site improvements	104859986	Cal Sierra Construction	\$224,499.35	
6 7	Monterey Village, Subdiv #04-784.001	various	Cal Sierra Construction	\$677,459.79	
8	Laguna Reserve; Subdiv No. 06-784.01	104676494	Cal Sierra Construction	\$691,798.73	
9	Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1; On-Site	104705147	Cal Sierra Construction	\$955,449.36	
11	Laguna Reserve; Subdiv No. 06-1095.00	104908774	Cal Sierra Construction	\$1,134,993.60	
12 13	Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1; subdiv 88-05;			. , ,	
14	Off-Site Roadway Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1;	104705148	Cal Sierra Construction	\$1,138,186.38	
15 16	subdivision 88-05; Off-Site Roadway	104705148	Desilva Gates Construction	\$671,200.72	
17	Laguna Reserve; Subdiv No. 06-1095.00	104908774	Gladding McBean	\$26,594.45	
18 19	Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1 Off-site improvements	104859986	Gladding McBean	\$28,688.09	
20	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Granite Construction	\$68,711.80	
21	Dunmore Montecito; Tract 5461	104860000	Graystone Masonry	\$126,713.00	
22	Laguna Reserve; Subdiv No. 06-784.01	104676494	Hemington Landscape	\$1,299,272.60	
23	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Kern Masonry	\$79,060.05	
24	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Kern Video	\$4,876.50	
25 26					
27	Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1; subdivision 88-05;				
28	Off-Site Roadway	104705148 104859992	Marques Pipeline MCH Electric, Inc.	\$208,174.90 \$586,537.06	
	COMPLAINT FOR INHINCTIVE RELIEF				

1	Dunmore Diamond Ridge			
2	Fahrens Park Buena Vista Bridge;		Merced Pacific	
3	Flood Control Channel	104774074	Landscape	\$26,857.00
4	Dunmore Orchard	104818545	Norcal Masonry	\$92,406.13
5	Dunmore Montecito; Tract 5461	104860000	Pacific Paving Co.	\$871,225.19
6	Dunmore Canterbury Units 3			
7	and 4 and North Canterbury Unit 2	104859987	Parker Landscape Development	\$2,827.45
8	Dunmore Canterbury Unit 3	104508932	Parker Landscape Development	\$16,106.49
9			Parker Landscape	
10	Dunmore Canterbury Unit 3	104508933	Development	\$18,588.83
11	Dunmore Homes; Contractors Bond	103642161	Rising Sun Co., Inc.	\$347,881.48
12	Croftwood Subdiv Ph 1;			
13	SPMUD Sewer Lift Station	104705145	Sanders & Associates	\$11,152.50
14	Laguna Reserve; Subdiv No. 06-1095.00	104908774	Triangle Rock	\$61,029.25
15	Dunmore Diamond Ridge	104859992	Triangle Rock	\$135,251.44
16	Croftwood Subdiv Phase 1	104705148	Valley Utility Service	\$373,196.00
17				\$13,287,411.00